(g) the completed Schedules (including Price Schedules as included in the Bid)  
(h)  any other document listed in GCC as forming part of the Contract. 

3. The Contract Price, as reflected in the Letter of Acceptance and in the Supplier’s Price 

Schedule (as corrected during the evaluation), is US$618,451.12 (six hundred eighteen 
thousand four hundred fifty-one USA dollars - 12 USD cents)1 including all taxes in 
Republic of Moldova as follows: 

1 Including all local taxes in amount of US$109,634.58, as indicated in the Bidder’s price schedule.   

#  
Type of equipment & 

Proposed model 
Quanti

ty

[...]

This is to notify you that your Bid dated October 31, 2023 for execution of the contract for 
procurement of equipment (IT, printing, video and photo recording equipment) for the inspection 
agencies of the Republic of Moldova, reference No.: MD-CEP-374920-GO-RFB, Lot 1 – “IT and 
Printing equipment” for the Accepted Contract Amount of US$618,451.12 (six hundred eighteen 
thousand four hundred fifty-one USA dollars - 12 USD cents)1 including all local taxes, corrected 
and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted by our Agency.  

You are requested to furnish (i) the Performance Security within 28 days in accordance with the